
Place School Front Back Total

1st Bexley * 325

Trevor Binau, 10 37 36 73

Josh Meyer, 12 38 38 76

Will Hoyer, 11 43 42 85

Zander Kauffman, 11 42 49 91

Aaron Meyer, 10 51 41 92

2nd Worthington Christian * 331

Tyler Jones, 10 43 37 80

Jake Hoheisel, 11 36 41 77

Will Evans, 10 48 41 89

Josh Cho, 12 42 43 85

Cole Brooks, 10 43 48 91

3rd Northridge * 356

Jarrod Teeter, 12 42 42 84

Brandon Estep, 12 38 49 87

Chris George, 12 47 43 90

Steele Strout, 12 49 46 95

Tyler Roshirt, 10 56 54 110

4th Jonathan Alder 374

Hayden Mitchell, 9 40 48 88

Joey Petrella, 11 47 50 97

Zach Otto, 11 42 48 90

Mychal McKelvey, 9 55 55 110

Tyler Unger, 12 50 49 99

5th Bloom-Carroll 379

Noah Frase, 12 40 36 76

Reagan Fagrell, 9 47 47 94

Corey King, 10 48 49 97

Kaleb Davis, 10 54 58 112

Travis Hall, 9 57 56 113

2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II - Sectional Tournament

Players Club at Foxfire Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier



Place School Front Back Total

2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II - Sectional Tournament

Players Club at Foxfire Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

6th Amanda-Clearcreek 381

Dillon Milless, 12 49 46 95

Jordan Crist, 11 45 42 87

Nathan Hawks, 12 49 46 95

Dalton Cunningham, 12 48 56 104

Blaine Holbrook, 10 54 58 112

7th Utica 386

Max Lepley, 11 42 42 84

Brett Bousquet, 10 59 54 113

Tyler Billman, 11 50 47 97

Jacob Heckman, 11 45 54 99

Dylan Ostrander, 11 51 55 106

8th Heath 395

Colin Armentrout, 11 37 38 75

Austin Sweitzer, 11 47 51 98

Jacob Bebout, 12 59 54 113

Alex Houk, 11 65 53 118

Blake Earick, 10 51 58 109

9th London 415

Erik Snyder, 12 52 60 112

Joseph Johnson, 11 52 54 106

Andy Fullmer, 10 64 48 112

Drew Herman 09 46 44 90

Nicholas Berchtold 09 54 53 107

10th North Union 435

Cody Rausch, 9 55 54 109

Nick Reeder, 10 47 45 92

Ahern Zach, 10 62 55 117

Blain Keckler, 10 75 54 129

Connor Cox, 10 61 56 117
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Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Trevor Binau, 10 Bexley* 37 36 73

2 Colin Armentrout, 11 Heath* 37 38 75

3 Josh Meyer, 12 Bexley* 38 38 76

Noah Frase, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 40 36 76

5 Jake Hoheisel, 11 Worthington Christian* 36 41 77

6 Tyler Jones, 10 Worthington Christian* 43 37 80

7 Jarrod Teeter, 12 Northridge* 42 42 84

Max Lepley, 11 Utica* 42 42 84

9 Will Hoyer, 11 Bexley* 43 42 85

Josh Cho, 12 Worthington Christian* 42 43 85

11 Jordan Crist, 11 Amanda-Clearcreek 45 42 87

Brandon Estep, 12 Northridge* 38 49 87

13 Hayden Mitchell, 9 Jonathan Alder 40 48 88

14 Will Evans, 10 Worthington Christian* 48 41 89

15 Zach Otto, 11 Jonathan Alder 42 48 90

Drew Herman, 9 London 46 44 90

Chris George, 12 Northridge* 47 43 90

18 Zander Kauffman, 11 Bexley* 42 49 91

Cole Brooks, 10 Worthington Christian* 43 48 91

20 Aaron Meyer, 10 Bexley* 51 41 92

Nick Reeder, 10 North Union 47 45 92

22 Reagan Fagrell, 9 Bloom-Carroll 47 47 94

23 Dillon Milless, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 49 46 95

Nathan Hawks, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 49 46 95

Steele Strout, 12 Northridge* 49 46 95

26 Corey King, 10 Bloom-Carroll 48 49 97

Joey Petrella, 11 Jonathan Alder 47 50 97

Tyler Billman, 11 Utica 50 47 97

29 Austin Sweitzer, 11 Heath 47 51 98

30 Tyler Unger, 12 Jonathan Alder 50 49 99

Jacob Heckman, 11 Utica 45 54 99

32 Dalton Cunningham, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 48 56 104

33 Joseph Johnson, 11 London 52 54 106

Dylan Ostrander, 11 Utica 51 55 106

35 Nicholas Berchtold, 9 London 54 53 107

36 Blake Earick, 10 Heath 51 58 109

Cody Rausch, 9 North Union 55 54 109

38 Mychal McKelvey, 9 Jonathan Alder 55 55 110
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District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying 

team to the District Tournament.
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Tyler Roshirt, 10 Northridge* 56 54 110

40 Blaine Holbrook, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 54 58 112

Kaleb Davis, 10 Bloom-Carroll 54 58 112

Erik Snyder, 12 London 52 60 112

Andy Fullmer, 10 London 64 48 112

44 Travis Hall, 9 Bloom-Carroll 57 56 113

Jacob Bebout, 12 Heath 59 54 113

Brett Bousquet, 10 Utica 59 54 113

47 Ahern Zach, 10 North Union 62 55 117

Connor Cox, 10 North Union 61 56 117

49 Alex Houk, 11 Heath 65 53 118

50 Blain Keckler, 10 North Union 75 54 129
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